for an increase to the total expenditure amount and to extend the contract, at the same prices, terms, and 

conditions; 

NOW THEREFORE, the Parties agree that the Agreement is amended as follows: 

1. The term is hereby extended for an additional one hundred fifty-three (153) consecutive

calendar days period until June 1, 2027. 

2. The not-to-exceed total expenditure is revised to reflect an increase in the amount of

$190,465.00 for a revised not-to-exceed total expenditure of $2,202,010.25. (Attachment A – Additional